
DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
Date and Time of hearing: September 05, 2023
At: 9:30 AM 49 South Van Ness Av., San Francisco, CA 94103-1226, Room 0194 
DBI Hearing Officer: Kevin Birmingham
HIS / CES Representative:

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

London N. Breed, Mayor
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

209 14TH AV
2398 30TH AV
46 CERES ST
46 CERES ST
334 HEARST AV
363 MUNICH ST
656 OFARRELL ST
950 PERALTA AV
635 POTRERO AV
1724 REVERE AV
1224 VERMONT ST

HO WILLIAM W & MICHELLE L
GUNDOGDU TONY
WEI BO TONG
WEI BO TONG
CHAN HENRY C
OSORIO KATHLEEN A
BOSCHETTI GIAMPAOLO
992 PERALTA STREET LLC
MURPHY TRUST
MEDRANO MILAGRO D
DE LA TORRE DAVID & OSCAR

Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam

11Total Cases:

202303712
202297875
202292592
202292824
202285940
202304839
202306009
202305192
201995411
202060457
202303793

Code Enforcement  Cases

202295141
202299882
202295209
201577881
201581851
201855041
201996844

3655 20TH ST
318 ALEMANY BL
1485 CLAY ST
1136 HAMPSHIRE ST
1136 HAMPSHIRE ST
1335 MARIPOSA ST
1419 SAN BRUNO AV

KNOWLES JOHN F & DAPHNE
320 ALEMANY LLC
SF MULTIFAMILY V PROPERTY OW
RUBIO MARJORIE B
RUBIO MARJORIE B
BALDINI AL & SUSAN
RASHID BADIY

Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam

7Total Cases:

Continued Cases

Owner/
Rep



Code Enforcement Section 
49 South Van Ness Ave, Suite 400 – San Francisco CA 94103 

Office (628) 652-3430 – www.sfdbi.org 

London N. Breed, Mayor 
Patrick O’Riordan C.B.O., Director 

City and County of San Francisco  
Department of Building Inspection 

Our new offices are located at 49 

South Van Ness in San Francisco. 

The entrance, labeled ‘A’ on the 

map, is accessible from either the 

walkway leading from Mission 

Street, or the plaza area leading to 

South Van Ness.  

The large red square on the map is 

the location of the hearing room. 

Please check the signage when you 

arrive to 1) Be sure your case is 

being heard today, and 2) ensure 

that the meeting location wasn’t 

changed at the last minute. If it HAS 

been changed, there should be 

signage erected to direct you to the 

new location. 

Please see other side for more meeting 

information and requirements. 



Code Enforcement Section 
49 South Van Ness Ave, Suite 400 – San Francisco CA 94103 

Office (628) 652-3430 – www.sfdbi.org 

London N. Breed, Mayor 
Patrick O’Riordan C.B.O., Director 

City and County of San Francisco  
Department of Building Inspection 

Coronavirus (COVID-19) Safety Protocols 

Please do not visit if you have: 

• Any COVID symptoms, including: Fever, Dry cough, Sore throat, Diarrhea, Headache, 
Loss of taste or smell, Difficulty breathing or shortness of breath, Chest pain or pressure, 
Loss of speech or movement

• Tested positive for the virus in the past 10 days

If any of the above listed items are true, please arrange to have an agent or 

representative appear in your place. 
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